Pubserien 2024-2025

efter 13 omgangar av 18

Lag

SoFo House

Krukan

Snooker

Zinkens

Lowet

Birka

Norrport

Soéderbiljarden

Sodra Snookerhallen

Totalt

Spelade

10

12

12

12

11

12

10

12

11

102

Vunna

10

10

51

Forlorade

10

51

Set

120 -

125 -

121 -

106 -

100 -

87 -

69 -

74 -

59 -

861 -

54

80

89

91

93

112

90

130

122

861

Delmatch er
51- 19
56 - 28
53- 31
45 - 39
40 - 37
35- 49
27 - 43
29- 55
21- 56

357 - 357

Podng

20

20

16

16

102



